Taking performance to a new peak
D
a
ta
 S
h
e
e

Note: Specifications, terms and conditions
are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
4500C RF PEAK POWER ANALYZER
  Dual Channel, Front Panel Input
Options
4500C-003 Dual Channel, Rear Panel Inputs
4500C-006 Dual Trigger Outputs (rear panel only)
4500C-007 Calibrator, Rear Panel Output
4500C-010 Statistical Package (includes gated CCDF and PDF)
4500C-015 Removable SSD (replacing internal SSD)
4500C-016 GPIB Control (internally installed)
Optional Accessories
4500C-RSSD Additional removable SSD with Software (requires option 4500C-015)
4500C-ISSD Spare internal SSD with Software
4500C-TCASE Transport case for 4500C
4500C-RMEO Rack Mount Kit (4400 and 4500 Series) Ears Only
4500C-RMEH Rack Mount Kit (4400 and 4500 Series) Ears and Handles
Available Sensors (For a complete list, visit www.boonton.com)
57006 Peak Power Sensor: 50 MHz to 6 GHz, < 7 ns risetime
57518 Peak Power Sensor: 50 MHz to 18 GHz, < 100 ns risetime
57540 Peak Power Sensor: 50 MHz to 40 GHz, < 100 ns risetime